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JSI Leagues Sunday RCC: S1 · Adult Mixed Division 3G

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 03 Feb 2025

Riverwood Community Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 09 Feb 2025 
BYE: Tyler's
Tippers

5:00PM LEM3NS Just Send It

Sun 09 Feb 2025 6:00PM Sushi Swoopers All-Net

Sun 09 Feb 2025 7:00PM How I Set Your Mother JSI Dogs

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 10 Feb 2025

Riverwood Community Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 16 Feb 2025 
BYE: Sushi
Swoopers

5:00PM LEM3NS Tyler's Tippers

Sun 16 Feb 2025 6:00PM How I Set Your Mother All-Net

Sun 16 Feb 2025 7:00PM JSI Dogs Just Send It
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 17 Feb 2025

Riverwood Community Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 23 Feb 2025 
BYE: All-Net 5:00PM Sushi Swoopers How I Set Your Mother

Sun 23 Feb 2025 6:00PM LEM3NS JSI Dogs

Sun 23 Feb 2025 7:00PM Just Send It Tyler's Tippers

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 24 Feb 2025

Riverwood Community Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 02 Mar 2025 
BYE: Just Send
It

5:00PM Sushi Swoopers JSI Dogs

Sun 02 Mar 2025 6:00PM LEM3NS How I Set Your Mother

Sun 02 Mar 2025 7:00PM Tyler's Tippers All-Net

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 03 Mar 2025

Riverwood Community Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 09 Mar 2025 5:00PM LEM3NS All-Net
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Sun 09 Mar 2025 
BYE: JSI Dogs 6:00PM Tyler's Tippers How I Set Your Mother

Sun 09 Mar 2025 7:00PM Just Send It Sushi Swoopers

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 10 Mar 2025

Riverwood Community Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 16 Mar 2025 
BYE: How I Set
Your Mother

5:00PM Tyler's Tippers JSI Dogs

Sun 16 Mar 2025 6:00PM Sushi Swoopers LEM3NS

Sun 16 Mar 2025 7:00PM All-Net Just Send It

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Riverwood Community Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 23 Mar 2025 
BYE: LEM3NS 5:00PM Sushi Swoopers Tyler's Tippers

Sun 23 Mar 2025 6:00PM All-Net JSI Dogs

Sun 23 Mar 2025 7:00PM How I Set Your Mother Just Send It
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